
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Calendar 2019 – 2020 

First Term: Monday 26th August – Friday 20th Dec 2019 

Mid – Term: Monday 28th Oct – Friday 1st Nov 2019 
Christmas Holidays: Monday 23rd Dec – Friday 3rd Jan 2020 

Second Term: Monday 6th Jan – Friday 3rd April 2020 
Mid – Term: Monday 17th Feb – Friday 21st Feb 2020 

Easter Holidays: Monday 6th April– Friday 17th April 2020 

Third Term: Monday 20th April – Friday 29th May 2020 

Start of State Examinations: Wednesday 3th June 2020 

 

Other Dates to Note 

Friday 8th Nov 2019 Tomar Trust Awards 

Wednesday 20thNovember 1st & 6th yr. Parent Teacher Meeting 
Tuesday 26th November 3rd & 5th yr. Parent Teacher Meeting 

2020  

Wednesday 22nd  January  2nd & 4th yr. Parent Teacher Meeting 
Saturday 7th March 2020 Entrance Assessments Incoming 1st yrs. 

Tuesday 19th May 2020 TY Graduation 
Friday 22nd May 2020 LC Graduation 

 

Please note some of these dates may change due to unforeseen circumstances. Students 

and/or Parents will be notified in advance of changes 


